
MV EUROCARGO MALTA MV EUROCARGO VENEZIA MV EUROFERRY EGNAZIA MV EUROFERRY OLYMPIA

Mon 17-12-18

Tue 18-12-18

Wed 19-12-18

Thu 20-12-18

Fri 21-12-18

Sat 22-12-18

Sun 23-12-18

Mon 24-12-18 Genova eta 07.00; STOP Malta eta 04.00; STOP Malta, STOP Drydocking Malta eta 0001hrs, stop

Line Genoa - Livorno - Catania - Malta
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Line Salerno - Catania - Malta 
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Tue 25-12-18 Genova; STOP Malta, STOP Malta, stop

Wed 26-12-18 Genova; STOP
Malta ets 13.00                                                                       

Catania eta 19.30; STOP
Malta, stop

Thu 27-12-18 Genova; STOP
Catania ets 18.00                                                                         

Malta eta 24.00; STOP
Malta ets 2200hrs 

Fri 28-12-18 Genova; STOP Malta, STOP Catania eta 11.00/ets 22.00

Sat 29-12-18 Genova ets 20.00
Malta ets 12.00                                                                           

Catania eta 19.00/ets 24.00
Salerno eta 11.00/ets 22.00

Sun 30-12-18 Catania eta 23.00 / ets 02.00 Livorno eta 24.00 /ets 06.00, Discharge only Catania eta 11.00/ets 17.15
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Mon 31-12-18 Malta eta 08.00; STOP Genova eta 12.00; STOP
Malta eta 00.00/ets 04.00                                           

Catania eta 11.00,  STOP

Tue 01-01-19 Malta STOP Genova, STOP Catania, stop

Wed 02-01-19
Malta ets 16.00                                                                   

Catania eta 22.00 / ets 03.00
Genova ets 23.00 Catania ets 22.00

Thu 03-01-19 Livorno eta .05.00 / ets 11.00 Salerno eta 11.00/ets 22.00

Fri 04-01-19
Livorno eta 07.00 / ets 11.00; discharge only                                                                                                         

Genova eta 16.00
Catania eta 13.00 / ets 22.00 Catania eta11.00/ets 22.00

Sat 05-01-19 Genova ets 20.00 Malta eta 04.00 / ets 12.00 Salerno eta 11.00/ets 22.00

Sun 06-01-19 Catania eta 23.00 / ets 02.00 Catania eta 19.00 / ets 24.00 Catania eta 11.00/ets 17.45

Mon 07-01-19 Malta eta 08.00, Genova eta 07.00 
Malta eta 00.00/ets 04.00                                           

Catania eta 11.00, ets 22.00

W
ee

k 
1

W
ee

k 
2

Dry
dock

in
g

Tue 08-01-19

Wed 09-01-19

Thu 10-01-19

Fri 11-01-19

Sat 12-01-19

Sun 13-01-19 St
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